Interconnection Customer NYSRC Rule B.5 Compliance Attestation for Inverter-Based Resources Greater than 20 MW

, a duly authorized officer of
("Interconnection Customer"), hereby attest fo
("Project") as follows:
(1) Project is designed to be in compliance with the mandatory requirements of IEEE 2800-2022, as amended by "NYSRC Procedure for Application of IEEE 2800-2022 Standard for Large IBR Generating Facilities for the New York Control Area" (RR-151-Procedure-Document-2-9-2024.pdf (nysrc.org), and
(2) the models and data provided for Project accurately simulate the performance of a Facility compliant with the mandatory requirements of IEEE 2800-2022, as amended by "NYSRC Procedure for Application of IEEE 2800-2022 Standard for Large IBR Generating Facilities for the New York Control Area," except as set forth below.
If a wall and the Late and the ANIVOD Comments of an energy from Darle D. 5. for a
If applicable, I attest that NYSRC granted an exception from Rule B.5 for Project as follows:
I certify that I am authorized to make this attestation on Interconnection Customer's behalf, and that the information provided herein is true and accurate to the best of my belief and knowledge after due investigation.
Dotor
Date:
(Signature)
Print Name:
Title: